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CAMERA ASSISTANT - PCATURE RILMS & TV DRAMA/SCRICS

PRODUCTION

BLOOD MOON PpiLOT

BEARDS FEATURE

THE WINTER LAKE FEATURE

LINE OF DUTY 5 TV SERIES (2ND UNIT)
DERRY GIRLS 2 Tv SERIES

LET YOUR GUARD DOWN FEATURE
DOING MONEY FEATURE

THE IRISH REVOLUTION DOCUMENTARY
ANIMALS FEATURE

CHRISTMAS PERFECTION FEATURE
KATIE DOCUMENTARY

A GIRLS FROM MOGADISHU FEATURE
WOMEN OF THE OIREACHTAS poc.
DUBLIN OLDSCHOOL FEATURE
STRIKING OUT TV SERIES (2ND UNIT)
POVERTY TRAP DOCUMENTARY

RED ROCK 3 TV SERIES

VIKINGS 4 Tv SERIES

CARDBOARD GANGSTERS FEATURE
PENANCE FEATURE

THE LIMIT OF FEATURE

KAT AND ALFIE: REDWATER TV SeRIES
PENNY DREADFUL TV SERIES (2ND UNIT)
REIGN TV SERIES

VIKINGS 4 Tv SeRIES

LIFT FEATURE

BEING AP DOCUMENTARY

GET UP AND GO FEATURE

PRODUCTION

REVIVE ACTIVE TV ADVERT

EIR IRELAND TVC

EIR IRELAND NO LIMITS TVC

NDC: LovE IRISH DAIRY & IT LOVES YOU BACK
VOLKSWAGEN AGAIN, AGAIN, AGAIN
MACE JONATHAN SEXTON ADVERT
SUPERVALU BURSTING WITH VALUE
VOLKSWAGEN FAN

LIDL GAA RISING STARS

VALEO VisiON ADVERT

SUPERVALU SIGNATURE TASTES EASTER
ALDI SwWAP & SAVE

GREEN ISLE THE O’MALLEYS
AVONMORE LACTOSE FREE

FOCUS IRELAND SHINE A LIGHT

LIDL GOOGLEBOX

ABP ADVERT

THREE IRELAND THE COLLECTOR
SALESFORCE ADVERT

UCD RECRUITMENT ADVERT
ENTERPRISE IRELAND THE IRISH ADVENTURE
VHI KATHERINE

LIDL ADVERT

EQUATE IRELAND OPEN THE GATES
ESB ADVERT

CAMPBELL SOUP THE TIN CAN TREE
SUPERVALU SIGNATURE TASTES CHRISTMAS
ICAD UPSTARTS

DEFENCE FORCES RECRUITMENT ADVERT
ALBERT BARTLETT ADVERT
KILKENNY CHRISTMAS ADVERT
ELECTRIC IRELAND ADVERT
CLAYTON HOTELS CLICK ON CLAYTON
VODAFONE NEw BAD

AVONMORE WEATHER STINGS

ALDI WoORLD CUP ADVERT

SUDOCREM ADVERT

AVONMORE ADVERT

HSE BREASTCHECK

LUCOZADE WORLD CUP

PRODUCTION COMPANY

HBO/ ENDLESS WINTER PRODUCTIONS
ORMOND FILMsS DAC

WINTER LAKE PRODUCTIONS DAC

WP LOD 5 LTD

HAT TRICK (DG) LTD

GUARD DOWN PROD./ FAIL SAFE FILMS

WARNER BROs/ BBC/ RENEGADE PROD.

SALTA DAC / TYRONE PRODUCTIONS
ANIMALS DAC

MARVISTA USA/ MK1 PROD. IRELAND
RTE/ TRUE FILMS/ WEST END FILMS
DUNE FILMS/ PEMBRIDGE/ UMBERIA
EMM PRODUCTIONS

DOS PRODUCTIONS

ALL RISE PRODUCTIONS

TYRONE PRODUCTIONS

THE RIDGE FILM PRODUCTIONS
VIKINGS IV

FIVE KNIGHT FILMS

PENANCE DAC

TLO DAC

BBC/ RTE/ ELEMENT PICTURES
SKY/ SHOWTIME NETWORKS
PARALLEL FILMS

VIKINGS IV

LIFT DAC

MONEYGLASS FILMS LTD.

GUAG DAC

POSITION

A CAM 2ND AC

2ND AC (DAILIES)
2ND AC

B cAM 2ND AC

B cAM 2ND AC
2ND AC

B cAM 2ND AC
AC/DIT

2ND AC

2ND AC

AC/DIT

1sT AC (PUs)
AC/DIT

2ND AC (DAILIES)
2ND AC (DAILIES)
AC/DIT (DAILIES)
A 2ND AC/1sT AC
2ND AC (DAILIES)
2ND AC (DAILIES)
B cAM 1sT AC
1sT AC (DAILIES)
CAMERA TRAINEE
CAMERA TRAINEE
VIDEO TRAINEE
TRAINEE (DAILIES)
2ND AC (DAILIES)
ASSISTANT CAMERA
2ND AC (PUs)

CAMECRA ASSISTANT - SCLCCTED COMMECRCIALS

PRODUCTION COMPANY
ELEMENT
BANJOMAN FILMS
BANJOMAN FILMS
MAKE/TBWA
BBDO IRELAND
53SIX

H2 FiLMs

BBDO IRELAND
BBDO IRELAND
GUMBO MEDIA
TALLER STORIES
SPEERS FILMS
CASHMERE MEDIA
BBDO IRELAND
DOUGHNUT
BBDO IRELAND
RED RAGE FILMS
PULL THE TRIGGER
ATOMIC

PIRANHA BAR
ATOMIC

PIRANHA BAR

H2 FiLMs
INVISIBLE THREAD
PROMANADE POST
P1O MEDIA
TALLER STORIES
RUsSSELL CURRAN PRODUCTIONS
RED RAGE FILMS
WOODALL PRODUCTIONS UK
FAIL SAFE FILMS
H2 FILMS
CASHMERE MEDIA
RED RAGE FILMS
BBDO IRELAND
SPEERS FILMS
BANJOMAN FILMS
RED RAGE FILMS
ROTHCO

HAvVAsS DUBLIN

POSITION
1sT AC
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
B cAM 1sT AC
1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC
2ND AC
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC

2ND AC
2ND AC
2ND AC
2ND AC
2ND AC
2ND AC/ DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC

1sT AC
2ND AC

[

CINEMATOGRAPHY
BALAZS BOLYGO HSC BSC
RUAIRI O’BRIEN Isc
RUAIRI O’BRIEN ISC
RUAIRI{ O’BRIEN Isc
OLI RUSSEL

NARAYAN VAN MAELE
NEUS OLLE

RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
BRYAN MASON
FEDERICO REA
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
MICHAEL LAVELLE Isc
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
JJ ROLFE

RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
CIARAN TANHAM Isc
OWEN MCPOLIN Isc
MICHAEL LAVELLE IsC
CIARAN TANHAM ISC
DANIEL S. BALTEANU
JAMES MATHER IscC
JOHN CONROY Isc
MICHAEL STOREY
OWEN MCPOLIN

AIDAN GAULT

KATE MCCULLOUGH Isc
MICHAEL LAVELLE Isc

CINEMATOGRAPHY
THOMAS PIERREPONT
AIDAN GAULT

AIDAN GAULT
ELEANOR BOWMAN
KEVIN TREACY
NARAYAN VAN MAELE
IVAN McCULLOUGH IsC
KEVIN TREACY

KEVIN TREACY

KEVIN TREACY

JASs FOLEY

SIMON WALSH

AIDAN GAULT

KEVIN TREACY

AIDAN GAULT

KEVIN TREACY

IVAN McCULLOUGH IsC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
ELEANOR BOWMAN
ELEANOR BOWMAN
KEVIN TREACY

JASS FOLEY

JAss FOLEY

PETER ROBERTSON ISC
RICHARD KENDRICK ISC
BENJAMIN KRACUN
NARAYAN VAN MAELE
NICK BENNETT

JJ ROLFE

KiP BOGDAHN

KEVIN TREACY

KEVIN TREACY

JAsSs FOLEY

IVAN MCCULLOUGH Isc
KATE MCCULLOUGH Isc
BURSCHI WOJNAR

o=

YEAR
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013

YEAR
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
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PRODUCTION

ACRE FALL BETWEEN SHORT
THE CANCER MONSTER SHORT
ALGORITHM sHORT

THE BOG LADY sSHORT

THE SECRET BOX sHORT

VOID sHORT

HAWKSNEST sSHORT

5 LTTSWWDMB sHORT

THE HUNGER TIMES SHoRT
CATCALLS sHORT

OH THE HEMLINE TV LIMITED SERIES
ACORN sHORT

BOY SAINT sHORT

RIP TO THE RESCUE SHORT
WAVE sHORT

CAPER SHORT

MONTEREY EXPRESS SHORT
MORGANA pPROMO

KUBRICK BY CANDLELIGHT SHoRT
GOODBYE MY BROTHER sHORT

PRODUCTION

PAUL NOONAN GLACIER
SKATUESQUES BACK IN THE DAY
KODALINE SHED A TEAR
ALVAREZ KINGS SLEEPWALKING
GIRLBAND PEARS FOR LUNCH
SON LUX LOST IT TO TRYING

PRODUCTION

HORSE RACES LIVE BROADCAST (SPORT)
JUNIOR FEST ISE IRELAND ONLINE ADVERT

XRAIL ONLINE ADVERT
SLTTSWWDMB SHORT

THE HUNGER TIMES SHoORT

CORK JAZZ FESTIVAL ONLINE ADVERT

HEINZ BEANS MEANS HEINZ ONLINE ADVERT

TUESDAY NIGHT SHORT

REEL: IRISH WOMEN SHORT
POLISH EMABSSY ONLINE ADVERT
THE BETRAYAL SHORT

THE LIMIT OF FEATURE

MONGED FEATURE

PRODUCTION
IRELAND’S GOT TALENT Tv sHow

QTHER SKILLS

CAMECRA ASSISTANT - SCLECTED SHORT RILMS

PRODUCTION COMPANY
OuUT OF ORBIT LTD

APEX PICTURES

COPPER ALLEY PRODUCTIONS
ZANZIBAR FILMS

KiCK THE CAN

MOTHERLAND

ANU PRODUCTIONS

TYRELLA FILMS

TILE MEDIA

CATCALLS LTD

TYRELLA FILMS

RTE

GUMBO MEDIA

DEADPAN PICTURES
ASSEMBLY

FIVE KNIGHT FILMS

CARDEL ENTERTAINMENT
DISNEY/ 4 BOYO PRODUCTIONS
KBC DAC

BANJOMAN FILMS

POSITION

2ND AC/DIT

1sT AC

2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC.DIT

1sT AC/ CAM OP
1sT AC/ CAM OP
1sT AC

1sT AC

1ST AC (DAILIES)
1sT AC

1sT AC

1sT AC (DAILIES)
2ND AC

2ND AC/DIT

B CcAM 2ND AC
2ND AC

2ND AC

CAMERA ASSISTANT - SCLECTED MUSIC VIDCOS

PRODUCTION COMPANY
KODE

ULTRAVIOLET MuUsIC VIDEOS
MDV

CARDEL ENTERTAINMENT
BG DAC

IM DAC

POSITION
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
2ND AC/DIT
1sT AC

1sT AC

CINCMATOGHRAPHER/ CAMERA OPERATOR

PRODUCTION COMPANY
IRIS (TVM)

HEDGEHOGS VS FOXES LDT
SLICK

TYRELLA FILMS

TILE MEDIA

HEDGEHOGS VS FOXES LDT
HEDGEHOGS vs FOXES LDT
PONDERING MEDIA
CABOOM LTD

ALPHA AQUARII PRODUCTIONS
FAIL SAFE FILMS

TLO DAC

FILMBASE

POSITION
CAMERA OPERATOR
CAMERA OPERATOR
DP

ADDITIONAL PHOTOG.
ADDITIONAL PHOTOG.

CAMERA OPERATOR
CAMERA OPERATOR
DP
DP
DP
DP

ADDITIONAL PHOTOG.

DP

OTHER - DIT/DATA WRANGLING

PRODUCTION COMPANY
ANIMO TV

CAR OWNER WITH FULL (CLEAN) DRIVING LICENSE
MA IN FILMS PRODUCTION - FILMBASE DUBLIN
PROFICIENT IN ABODE PHOTOSHOP AND ADOBE PREMIERE, KNOWLEDGE OF THE REST OF THE CREATIVE SUITE

PROFICIENT IN PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEOGRAPHY

VOLUNTEER WITH ICHH (INNER CITY HELPING HOMELESS - DUBLIN)

POSITION
DATA WRANGLER

CINEMATOGRAPHY
EOIN MCLOUGHLIN
CARL QUINN

AIDAN GAULT

CIARAN CAVANAGH IsC
CIARAN CAVANAGH IsC

EOIN MCLOUGHLIN
PADDY JORDAN
ELEANOR BOWMAN
COLM WHELAN
PIERS MCGRAIL IsC

RICHARD KENDRICK ISC

RICHARD DONNELLY
KEVIN TREACY
ROBIN WHENARY
BURSCHI WOJNAR
JJ ROLFE

AIDAN GAULT
RUAIRI O’BRIEN ISC
STIL WILLIAMS
BURSCHI WOJNAR

CINEMATOGRAPHY
AIDAN GAULT

AIDAN GAULT
NARAYAN VAN MAELE
RoY VAN EGMOND
DEIRDE O’TOOLE

KATE MCCULLOUGH Isc

CINEMATOGRAPHY
GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

ELEANOR BOWMAN
CoLM WHELAN
GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

GOSIA ZUR

DANIEL S. BALTEANU
GOSIA ZUR

CINEMATOGRAPHY
BRIAN MOORE

YEAR

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

YEAR

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

YEAR
2016-2019

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

YEAR

2018




