

GOSIA ZUR - 2ND ASSISTANT CAMERA +353(85)2898975 G.ZUR@ICLOUD.COM IMDB https://www.imdb.com/name/nm7219459



Camera assistant - reature pilms & TV drama/series

PRODUCTION	PRODUCTION COMPANY	POSITION	CINEMATOGRAPHY	YEAR
BLOOD MOON PILOT	HBO/ ENDLESS WINTER PRODUCTIONS	A CAM 2ND AC	BALAZS BOLYGO HSC BSC	2019
BEARDS FEATURE	ORMOND FILMS DAC	2ND AC (DAILIES)	Ruairí O'Brien isc	2019
THE WINTER LAKE FEATURE	WINTER LAKE PRODUCTIONS DAC	2ND AC	RUAIRÍ O'BRIEN ISC	2019
LINE OF DUTY 5 TV SERIES (2ND UNIT)	WP LOD 5 LTD	B CAM 2ND AC	RUAIRÍ O'BRIEN ISC	2018
DERRY GIRLS 2 TV SERIES	HAT TRICK (DG) LTD	B CAM 2ND AC	OLI RUSSEL	2018
LET YOUR GUARD DOWN FEATURE	GUARD DOWN PROD./ FAIL SAFE FILMS	2ND AC	NARAYAN VAN MAELE	2018
DOING MONEY FEATURE	WARNER BROS/ BBC/ RENEGADE PROD.	B CAM 2ND AC	NEUS OLLÉ	2018
THE IRISH REVOLUTION DOCUMENTARY	SALTA DAC / TYRONE PRODUCTIONS	AC/DIT	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2018
ANIMALS FEATURE	ANIMALS DAC	2ND AC	BRYAN MASON	2018
CHRISTMAS PERFECTION FEATURE	MARVISTA USA/ MK1 PROD. IRELAND	2ND AC	FEDERICO REA	2018
KATIE DOCUMENTARY	RTÉ/ TRUE FILMS/ WEST END FILMS	AC/DIT	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2018
A GIRLS FROM MOGADISHU FEATURE	DUNE FILMS/ PEMBRIDGE/ UMBERIA	1ST AC (PUS)	MICHAEL LAVELLE ISC	2018
WOMEN OF THE OIREACHTAS DOC.	EMM PRODUCTIONS	AC/DIT	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
DUBLIN OLDSCHOOL FEATURE	DOS PRODUCTIONS	2ND AC (DAILIES)	JJ ROLFE	2017
STRIKING OUT TV SERIES (2ND UNIT)	ALL RISE PRODUCTIONS	2ND AC (DAILIES)	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
POVERTY TRAP DOCUMENTARY	TYRONE PRODUCTIONS	AC/DIT (DAILIES)	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
RED ROCK 3 TV SERIES	THE RIDGE FILM PRODUCTIONS	A 2ND AC/1ST AC	CIARAN TANHAM ISC	2017
VIKINGS 4 TV SERIES	VIKINGS IV	2ND AC (DAILIES)	OWEN MCPOLIN ISC	2017
CARDBOARD GANGSTERS FEATURE	FIVE KNIGHT FILMS	2ND AC (DAILIES)	MICHAEL LAVELLE ISC	2017
PENANCE FEATURE	PENANCE DAC	B CAM 1ST AC	CIARAN TANHAM ISC	2016
THE LIMIT OF FEATURE	TLO DAC	1ST AC (DAILIES)	DANIEL S. BALTEANU	2016
KAT AND ALFIE: REDWATER TV SERIES	BBC/ RTÉ/ ELEMENT PICTURES	CAMERA TRAINEE	JAMES MATHER ISC	2016
PENNY DREADFUL TV SERIES (2ND UNIT)	SKY/ SHOWTIME NETWORKS	CAMERA TRAINEE	JOHN CONROY ISC	2015
REIGN TV SERIES	PARALLEL FILMS	VIDEO TRAINEE	MICHAEL STOREY	2015
VIKINGS 4 TV SERIES	VIKINGS IV	TRAINEE (DAILIES)	OWEN MCPOLIN	2015
LIFT FEATURE	LIFT DAC	2ND AC (DAILIES)	AIDAN GAULT	2015
BEING AP DOCUMENTARY	MONEYGLASS FILMS LTD.	ASSISTANT CAMERA	KATE MCCULLOUGH ISC	2014
GET UP AND GO FEATURE	GUAG DAC	2ND AC (PUs)	MICHAEL LAVELLE ISC	2013

CAMERA ASSISTANT - SCLECTED COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION	PRODUCTION COMPANY	POSITION	CINEMATOGRAPHY	YEAR
REVIVE ACTIVE TV ADVERT	ELEMENT	1ST AC	THOMAS PIERREPONT	2019
EIR IRELAND TVC	BANJOMAN FILMS	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2019
EIR IRELAND No LIMITS TVC	BANJOMAN FILMS	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2019
NDC: Love Irish Dairy & It Loves You Back	MAKE/TBWA	2ND AC/DIT	ELEANOR BOWMAN	2019
VOLKSWAGEN AGAIN, AGAIN	BBDO IRELAND	2ND AC/DIT	KEVIN TREACY	2019
MACE JONATHAN SEXTON ADVERT	53SIX	2ND AC/DIT	NARAYAN VAN MAELE	2019
SUPERVALU BURSTING WITH VALUE	H2 FILMS	B CAM 1ST AC	IVAN McCullough isc	2018
VOLKSWAGEN FAN	BBDO IRELAND	1ST AC	KEVIN TREACY	2018
LIDL GAA RISING STARS	BBDO IRELAND	1ST AC	KEVIN TREACY	2018
VALEO VISION ADVERT	GUMBO MEDIA	1ST AC	KEVIN TREACY	2018
SUPERVALU SIGNATURE TASTES EASTER	TALLER STORIES	1ST AC	JASS FOLEY	2018
ALDI SWAP & SAVE	SPEERS FILMS	2ND AC	SIMON WALSH	2018
GREEN ISLE THE O'MALLEYS	CASHMERE MEDIA	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2018
AVONMORE LACTOSE FREE	BBDO IRELAND	2ND AC/DIT	KEVIN TREACY	2018
FOCUS IRELAND SHINE A LIGHT	Doughnut	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2018
LIDL GOOGLEBOX	BBDO IRELAND	2ND AC/DIT	KEVIN TREACY	2018
ABP ADVERT	RED RAGE FILMS	1ST AC	IVAN MCCULLOUGH ISC	2017
THREE IRELAND THE COLLECTOR	PULL THE TRIGGER	1ST AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
SALESFORCE ADVERT	Атоміс	1ST AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
UCD RECRUITMENT ADVERT	PIRANHA BAR	1ST AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
ENTERPRISE IRELAND THE IRISH ADVENTURE	Атоміс	1ST AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
VHI KATHERINE	PIRANHA BAR	1ST AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
LIDL ADVERT	H2 FILMS	1ST AC	ELEANOR BOWMAN	2017
EQUATE IRELAND OPEN THE GATES	Invisible Thread	1ST AC	ELEANOR BOWMAN	2017
ESB ADVERT	PROMANADE POST	1ST AC	KEVIN TREACY	2017
CAMPBELL SOUP THE TIN CAN TREE	PIO MEDIA	1ST AC	JASS FOLEY	2017
SUPERVALU SIGNATURE TASTES CHRISTMAS	TALLER STORIES	1ST AC	JASS FOLEY	2017
ICAD UPSTARTS	RUSSELL CURRAN PRODUCTIONS	2ND AC	PETER ROBERTSON ISC	2017
DEFENCE FORCES RECRUITMENT ADVERT	RED RAGE FILMS	2ND AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
ALBERT BARTLETT ADVERT	WOODALL PRODUCTIONS UK	2ND AC	BENJAMIN KRACUN	2017
KILKENNY CHRISTMAS ADVERT	FAIL SAFE FILMS	2ND AC	NARAYAN VAN MAELE	2017
ELECTRIC IRELAND ADVERT	H2 FILMS	2ND AC	NICK BENNETT	2017
CLAYTON HOTELS CLICK ON CLAYTON	CASHMERE MEDIA	2ND AC/ DIT	JJ ROLFE	2017
VODAFONE NEW BAD	RED RAGE FILMS	2ND AC/DIT	KIP BOGDAHN	2017
AVONMORE WEATHER STINGS	BBDO IRELAND	2ND AC/DIT	KEVIN TREACY	2017
ALDI WORLD CUP ADVERT	SPEERS FILMS	2ND AC/DIT	KEVIN TREACY	2017
SUDOCREM ADVERT	BANJOMAN FILMS	2ND AC/DIT	JASS FOLEY	2017
AVONMORE ADVERT	RED RAGE FILMS	2ND AC	IVAN MCCULLOUGH ISC	2016
HSE BREASTCHECK	Rothco	1ST AC	KATE MCCULLOUGH ISC	2015
LUCOZADE WORLD CUP	HAVAS DUBLIN	2ND AC	BURSCHI WOJNAR	2015

CAMERA ASSISTANT - SELECTED SHORT FILMS

PRODUCTION ACRE FALL BETWEEN SHORT THE CANCER MONSTER SHORT ALGORITHM SHORT	PRODUCTION COMPANY OUT OF ORBIT LTD APEX PICTURES COPPER ALLEY PRODUCTIONS	POSITION 2ND AC/DIT 1ST AC 2ND AC/DIT	CINEMATOGRAPHY EOIN MCLOUGHLIN CARL QUINN AIDAN GAULT	YEAR 2019 2019 2019
THE BOG LADY SHORT	ZANZIBAR FILMS	2ND AC/DIT	CIARAN CAVANAGH ISC	2019
THE SECRET BOX SHORT	KICK THE CAN	2ND AC/DIT	CIARAN CAVANAGH ISC	2019
VOID SHORT	MOTHERLAND	2ND AC/DIT	EOIN McLoughlin	2018
HAWKSNEST SHORT	ANU PRODUCTIONS	2ND AC.DIT	PADDY JORDAN	2018
5 LTTSWWDMB SHORT	TYRELLA FILMS	1ST AC/CAM OP	ELEANOR BOWMAN	2018
THE HUNGER TIMES SHORT	TILE MEDIA	1ST AC/ CAM OP	COLM WHELAN	2017
CATCALLS SHORT	CATCALLS LTD	1ST AC	PIERS MCGRAIL ISC	2017
OH THE HEMLINE TV LIMITED SERIES	TYRELLA FILMS	1ST AC	RICHARD KENDRICK ISC	2017
ACORN SHORT	RTÉ	1ST AC (DAILIES)	RICHARD DONNELLY	2017
BOY SAINT SHORT	GUMBO MEDIA	1ST AC	KEVIN TREACY	2017
RIP TO THE RESCUE SHORT	DEADPAN PICTURES	1ST AC	ROBIN WHENARY	2017
WAVE SHORT	ASSEMBLY	1ST AC (DAILIES)	BURSCHI WOJNAR	2017
CAPER SHORT	FIVE KNIGHT FILMS	2ND AC	JJ ROLFE	2017
MONTEREY EXPRESS SHORT	CARDEL ENTERTAINMENT	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2017
MORGANA PROMO	DISNEY/ 4 BOYO PRODUCTIONS	B CAM 2ND AC	RUAIRÍ O'BRIEN ISC	2016
KUBRICK BY CANDLELIGHT SHORT	KBC DAC	2ND AC	STIL WILLIAMS	2016
GOODBYE MY BROTHER SHORT	BANJOMAN FILMS	2ND AC	Burschi Wojnar	2015

CAMERA ASSISTANT - SELECTED MUSIC VIDEOS

PRODUCTION	PRODUCTION COMPANY	POSITION	CINEMATOGRAPHY	YEAR
PAUL NOONAN GLACIER	Kode	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2019
SKATUESQUES BACK IN THE DAY	ULTRAVIOLET MUSIC VIDEOS	2ND AC/DIT	AIDAN GAULT	2019
KODALINE SHED A TEAR	MDV	2ND AC/DIT	NARAYAN VAN MAELE	2018
ALVAREZ KINGS SLEEPWALKING	CARDEL ENTERTAINMENT	2ND AC/DIT	ROY VAN EGMOND	2017
GIRLBAND PEARS FOR LUNCH	BG DAC	1ST AC	DEIRDE O'TOOLE	2016
SON LUX LOST IT TO TRYING	IM DAC	1ST AC	KATE McCullough isc	2015

CINEMATOGHRAPHER/ CAMERA OPERATOR

PRODUCTION	PRODUCTION COMPANY	POSITION	CINEMATOGRAPHY	YEAR
HORSE RACES LIVE BROADCAST (SPORT)	IRIS (TVM)	CAMERA OPERATOR	Gosia Zur	2016-2019
JUNIOR FEST ISE IRELAND ONLINE ADVERT	HEDGEHOGS VS FOXES LDT	CAMERA OPERATOR	Gosia Zur	2019
XRAIL ONLINE ADVERT	SLICK	DP	Gosia Zur	2018
5LTTSWWDMB SHORT	TYRELLA FILMS	ADDITIONAL PHOTOG.	ELEANOR BOWMAN	2018
THE HUNGER TIMES SHORT	TILE MEDIA	ADDITIONAL PHOTOG.	COLM WHELAN	2018
CORK JAZZ FESTIVAL ONLINE ADVERT	HEDGEHOGS VS FOXES LDT	CAMERA OPERATOR	Gosia Zur	2018
HEINZ BEANS MEANS HEINZ ONLINE ADVERT	HEDGEHOGS VS FOXES LDT	CAMERA OPERATOR	Gosia Zur	2017
TUESDAY NIGHT SHORT	PONDERING MEDIA	DP	Gosia Zur	2017
REEL: IRISH WOMEN SHORT	CABOOM LTD	DP	Gosia Zur	2016
POLISH EMABSSY ONLINE ADVERT	ALPHA AQUARII PRODUCTIONS	DP	Gosia Zur	2016
THE BETRAYAL SHORT	FAIL SAFE FILMS	DP	Gosia Zur	2015
THE LIMIT OF FEATURE	TLO DAC	ADDITIONAL PHOTOG.	DANIEL S. BALTEANU	2015
MONGED FEATURE	FILMBASE	DP	Gosia Zur	2015

OTHER - DIT/DATA WRANGLING

PRODUCTION	PRODUCTION COMPANY	POSITION	CINEMATOGRAPHY	YEAR
IRELAND'S GOT TALENT TV SHOW	ANIMO TV	DATA WRANGLER	BRIAN MOORE	2018

OTHER SKILLS: CAR OWNER WITH FULL (CLEAN) DRIVING LICENSE MA IN FILMS PRODUCTION - FILMBASE DUBLIN PROFICIENT IN ABODE PHOTOSHOP AND ADOBE PREMIERE, KNOWLEDGE OF THE REST OF THE CREATIVE SUITE PROFICIENT IN PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEOGRAPHY VOLUNTEER WITH ICHH (INNER CITY HELPING HOMELESS - DUBLIN)

